
IFB 1410644246

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Thomas Hawk Darriel Brown April 11, 2022

Email: hawktc@jea.com Email: browdd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Petticoat Schmitt Joseph Fisher 904-576-0898  JFisher@petticoatschmitt.com
x

Cogburn Bros Damon Driggers 904-237-8526  ddriggers@cogburnbros.com
x

RZ Service Group Wali Murphy 704-449-4527  wmurphy@rzservicegroup.com
x

RZ Service Group Joseph Newkirk 904-402-2313 jnewkirk@rzservicegroup.com
x

Florida Design Contractors Amanda Denton 561-275-2278 bids@Floridadesigncontractors.com
x

PBM Constructors, Inc. Brooke Wilkes  904-714-6353 brooke@pbmconstructors.com
x

PBM Constructors, Inc. Ben Moore 904-714-6353 bmoore@pbmconstructors.com
x

Williams Industrial Services Jason Arnett 904- 710-6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com
x

CDM Smith Elwood Herom 252-256-0914  heromeg@cdmsmith.com
x

Xylem Dewatering Solutions Lee Hilbert 904-349-5503 lee.hilbert@xylem.com
x

Anthony Gatehouse ITG Technologies 904-598-4843 agatehouse@itgtec.com
x

Justin Hanson Sawcross 904-772-4611 justinh@sawcross.com
x

Danny Jenkins Sawcross 904-214-2078 dannyj@sawcross.com
x

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for District II - Harts Road Wastewater Lift Station Project

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

              Location: WebEx

Mandatory 
Pre-Proposal



IFB 1410644246

COORDINATOR BUYER SITE VISIT DATE

Thomas Hawk Darriel Brown April 13, 2022

Email: hawktc@jea.com Email: browdd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Darriel Brown 904-544-1782 browdd@jea.com

JEA Tom Hawk 

JEA Bobby Chandler

JEA Phil Maltese

JEA Herb DeCamp

JEA Kent Williams

Sawcross Justin Hanson 904-772-4611 justinh@sawcross.com
x

Sawcross Zach Lord 6787787136 zacharyl@sawcross.com
x

Petticoat Schmitt Charles Tofferi 904-571-9767 ctofferi@petticoatschmitt.com 
x

CDM Smith Elwood "Chip" Herom 252 256-0914 heromeg@cdmsmith.com
x

Godwin pumps Lee Hilbert 904-349-5503 Lee.Hilbert@vylem.com
x

SITE VISIT ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for District II - Harts Road Wastewater Lift Station Project

SITE VISIT TIME

9:00 AM

              Location: WebEx

Optional 
Pre-Proposal
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